

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.A.No.923 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	02.07.2024	<u>CJ & JAK, J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2024</u> Ms. E.Anisha Reddy, learned counsel for the petitioner/respondent. Let I.A.No.1 of 2024 be listed for consideration in second week of August, 2024. KL _____ CJ (AAJ) _____ JAK, J	