

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No:

W.A.No.923 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6.	24.09.2024	<u>CJ & JSR,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2024</u> Ms. E.Anisha Reddy, learned counsel for the applicant/respondent in the writ appeal. Heard on I.A.No.1 of 2024. Let this interlocutory application be listed for consideration in the month of January, 2025. <u>CJ (AAJ)</u> <u>JSR,J</u> VS	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.