

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WRIT APPEAL NO.923 OF 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
07.	27.01.2025	<u>HACJ & RY,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2024</u> Parties through their counsel. This petition seeking early date of hearing is taken up and in the absence of opposition, allowed. List W.A.No.923 of 2023 under the head 'final hearing' on 11.03.2025. HACJ RY,J sa/vs	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.