

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WRIT APPEAL No.923 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	05.02.2025	<u>HACJ & RY,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2025</u> Seven days time is granted to seek instructions on this application by the Government. List on 13.02.2025. B/o. Nvl	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.