

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABADMAIN CASE NO: **W.A.No.923 of 2023****PROCEEDING SHEET**

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.02.2025	<u>HACJ (SP,J) & RY,J</u> As jointly agreed, list on 24.02.2025. In the meantime, parties may file their respective counters in the pending interlocutory applications. B/o.GVR	Transferred to Daily order/I/O folder before correction.