

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WRIT APPEAL No.923 of 2023
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	26.03.2025	<u>HACJ (SP,J) & RY,J</u> Parties through their counsel. As jointly agreed, list on 02.04.2025. The counter filed by the State today in the interlocutory applications may be placed on record by the Registry. HACJ (SP,J) RY,J sa/vs	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.